Feedback Abstract Report

2020-2021 Even Sem PG First

Sr No Questions Excellent(%) | Good(%) | Fair(%) | Poor(%0)
1 |Do you feel your teacher has acquired necessary knowledge of the subject? 53,76 35,25 7,20 3,79
2 |Do you understand when the teacher explains a particular important core concept? 55,78 32,74 9,16 2,32
3 | Does the teacher evaluate test papers in time and discuss individually/in group? 49,80 34,54 10,80 4,86
4 |Does the teacher have good command over English language and communication skills? 57,61 34,70 5,71 1,98
5 |Does the teacher prepare, plan and deliver most of the topics up to your satisfaction? 52,54 35,87 10,54 1,05
6 |Does the teacher provide notes, PPT, handouts, references in soft/print form? 49,56 36,03 11,28 3,13
7 |Does the Teacher report for lecture in time as per time-table? 66,67 23,67 5,49 4,17
8 |Does the teacher respond positively and answers any difficulty raised by students during 52,71 34,28 10,37 2,64

the lecture/next lecture?
9 |Does the teacher use any innovative techniques other than chalk and talk and/or PPT? 48,41 36,50 9,59 5,50
10 |Does your teacher encourage and allow technical discussions during working hours other 55,08 31,13 9,59 4,20
than lecture time?
11 |How is the overall appearance and personality of the teacher? 54,85 37,93 4,44 2,78
12 |ls the teacher sincere and enthusiastic in lecture delivery? 56,52 35,49 5,28 2,71
13 |lIs your teacher easily approachable during college working hours? 56,05 30,32 10,25 3,38
14 |Total (Avg) 54,56 33,73 8,44 3,27
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Feedback Abstract Report

2020-2021 Even Sem UG First

SrNo Questions Excellent(%) | Good(%) | Fair(%) | Poor(%0)
1 |Do you feel your teacher has acquired necessary knowledge of the subject? 70,28 21,57 6,14 2,01
2 |Do you understand when the teacher explains a particular important core concept? 72,65 23,10 2,97 1,28
3 | Does the teacher evaluate test papers in time and discuss individually/in group? 67,03 24,72 6,39 1,86
4 |Does the teacher have good command over English language and communication skills? 73,52 21,26 3,63 1,59
5 |Does the teacher prepare, plan and deliver most of the topics up to your satisfaction? 74,69 20,56 3,51 1,24
6 |Does the teacher provide notes, PPT, handouts, references in soft/print form? 69,08 24,10 4,66 2,16
7 |Does the Teacher report for lecture in time as per time-table? 78,56 15,38 4,81 1,25
8 |Does the teacher respond positively and answers any difficulty raised by students during 72,86 20,83 4,90 1,41

the lecture/next lecture?
9 |Does the teacher use any innovative techniques other than chalk and talk and/or PPT? 69,37 22,43 6,76 1,44
10 |Does your teacher encourage and allow technical discussions during working hours other 67,17 25,64 5,45 1,74
than lecture time?
11 |How is the overall appearance and personality of the teacher? 70,04 23,07 5,30 1,59
12 |ls the teacher sincere and enthusiastic in lecture delivery? 73,25 21,38 4,15 1,22
13 |lIs your teacher easily approachable during college working hours? 69,86 23,41 5,32 1,41
14 |Total (Avg) 71,41 22,11 4,92 1,55
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Feedback Abstract Report

2020-2021 Odd Sem PG First

SrNo Questions Excellent(%) | Good(%) | Fair(%) | Poor(%0)
1 |Do you feel your teacher has acquired necessary knowledge of the subject? 59,69 33,31 4,88 2,12
2 |Do you understand when the teacher explains a particular important core concept? 57,99 31,73 9,05 1,23
3 | Does the teacher evaluate test papers in time and discuss individually/in group? 54,35 30,84 12,17 2,64
4 |Does the teacher have good command over English language and communication skills? 64,05 31,14 2,94 1,87
5 |Does the teacher prepare, plan and deliver most of the topics up to your satisfaction? 58,87 30,20 9,81 1,12
6 |Does the teacher provide notes, PPT, handouts, references in soft/print form? 54,76 30,26 10,51 4,47
7 |Does the Teacher report for lecture in time as per time-table? 82,49 14,33 2,71 0,47
8 |Does the teacher respond positively and answers any difficulty raised by students during 63,87 26,85 7,05 2,23

the lecture/next lecture?
9 |Does the teacher use any innovative techniques other than chalk and talk and/or PPT? 47,24 32,96 14,69 511
10 |Does your teacher encourage and allow technical discussions during working hours other 54,17 31,37 12,10 2,36
than lecture time?
11 |How is the overall appearance and personality of the teacher? 64,05 31,37 3,11 1,47
12 |In general how much syllabus has been covered by the teacher so far? 7,98 10,11 34,71 47,20
13 |Is the teacher sincere and enthusiastic in lecture delivery? 64,75 27,79 6,70 0,76
14 |ls your teacher easily approachable during college working hours? 63,69 26,67 7,35 2,29
15 |Total (Avg) 57,00 27,78 9,84 5,38
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Feedback Abstract Report

2020-2021 Odd Sem UG First

SrNo Questions Excellent(%) | Good(%) | Fair(%) | Poor(%0)
1 |Do you feel your teacher has acquired necessary knowledge of the subject? 69,71 24,88 2,94 2,47
2 |Do you understand when the teacher explains a particular important core concept? 67,00 23,62 7,40 1,98
3 | Does the teacher evaluate test papers in time and discuss individually/in group? 64,90 25,17 6,24 3,69
4 |Does the teacher have good command over English language and communication skills? 65,36 26,62 5,19 2,83
5 |Does the teacher prepare, plan and deliver most of the topics up to your satisfaction? 65,37 24,03 6,78 3,82
6 |Does the teacher provide notes, PPT, handouts, references in soft/print form? 65,12 23,78 6,13 4,97
7 |Does the Teacher report for lecture in time as per time-table? 77,23 15,96 5,70 1,11
8 |Does the teacher respond positively and answers any difficulty raised by students during 69,32 22,08 7,01 1,59

the lecture/next lecture?
9 |Does the teacher use any innovative techniques other than chalk and talk and/or PPT? 58,66 26,11 9,52 571
10 |Does your teacher encourage and allow technical discussions during working hours other 65,27 27,22 5,33 2,18
than lecture time?
11 |How is the overall appearance and personality of the teacher? 69,40 24,07 4,15 2,38
12 |In general how much syllabus has been covered by the teacher so far? 13,07 11,14 32,79 43,00
13 |Is the teacher sincere and enthusiastic in lecture delivery? 66,34 24,75 7,48 1,43
14 |ls your teacher easily approachable during college working hours? 66,35 25,28 6,59 1,78
15 |Total (Avg) 63,08 23,19 8,09 5,64
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Feedback Abstract Report

2020-2021 Even Sem PG Second

SrNo Questions Excellent(%) | Good(%) | Fair(%) | Poor(%0)
1 |Do you feel your teacher has acquired necessary knowledge of the subject? 75,00 12,50 12,50 0,00
2 |Do you understand when the teacher explains a particular important core concept? 87,50 12,50 0,00 0,00
3 | Does the teacher evaluate test papers in time and discuss individually/in group? 12,50 75,00 12,50 0,00
4 |Does the teacher have good command over English language and communication skills? 62,50 25,00 12,50 0,00
5 |Does the teacher prepare, plan and deliver most of the topics up to your satisfaction? 75,00 25,00 0,00 0,00
6 |Does the teacher provide notes, PPT, handouts, references in soft/print form? 75,00 12,50 12,50 0,00
7 |Does the Teacher report for lecture in time as per time-table? 75,00 12,50 12,50 0,00
8 |Does the teacher respond positively and answers any difficulty raised by students during 62,50 12,50 25,00 0,00

the lecture/next lecture?
9 |Does the teacher use any innovative techniques other than chalk and talk and/or PPT? 75,00 25,00 0,00 0,00
10 |Does your teacher encourage and allow technical discussions during working hours other 75,00 25,00 0,00 0,00
than lecture time?
11 |How is the overall appearance and personality of the teacher? 62,50 25,00 0,00 12,50
12 |In general how much syllabus has been covered by the teacher so far? 50,00 25,00 12,50 12,50
13 |Is the teacher sincere and enthusiastic in lecture delivery? 75,00 12,50 12,50 0,00
14 |ls your teacher easily approachable during college working hours? 75,00 12,50 12,50 0,00
15 |Total (Avg) 66,96 22,32 8,93 1,79
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Feedback Abstract Report

2020-2021 Even Sem UG Second

SrNo Questions Excellent(%) | Good(%) | Fair(%) | Poor(%0)
1 |Do you feel your teacher has acquired necessary knowledge of the subject? 70,28 21,57 6,14 2,01
2 |Do you understand when the teacher explains a particular important core concept? 74,65 21,10 2,97 1,28
3 | Does the teacher evaluate test papers in time and discuss individually/in group? 65,03 26,72 6,39 1,86
4 |Does the teacher have good command over English language and communication skills? 73,52 21,26 3,63 1,59
5 |Does the teacher prepare, plan and deliver most of the topics up to your satisfaction? 76,69 20,56 1,51 1,24
6 |Does the teacher provide notes, PPT, handouts, references in soft/print form? 69,08 24,10 4,66 2,16
7 |Does the Teacher report for lecture in time as per time-table? 79,56 15,38 3,81 1,25
8 |Does the teacher respond positively and answers any difficulty raised by students during 72,86 20,83 4,90 1,41

the lecture/next lecture?
9 |Does the teacher use any innovative techniques other than chalk and talk and/or PPT? 69,37 22,43 6,76 1,44
10 |Does your teacher encourage and allow technical discussions during working hours other 69,17 23,64 5,45 1,74
than lecture time?
11 |How is the overall appearance and personality of the teacher? 73,04 21,07 4,30 1,59
12 |ls the teacher sincere and enthusiastic in lecture delivery? 73,25 21,38 4,15 1,22
13 |lIs your teacher easily approachable during college working hours? 68,86 23,41 6,32 1,41
14 |Total (Avg) 71,95 21,80 4,69 1,55
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Feedback Abstract Report

2020-2021 Odd Sem PG Second

SrNo Questions Excellent(%) | Good(%) | Fair(%) | Poor(%0)
1 |Do you feel your teacher has acquired necessary knowledge of the subject? 58,15 33,05 6,67 2,13
2 |Do you understand when the teacher explains a particular important core concept? 59,46 29,72 9,38 1,44
3 | Does the teacher evaluate test papers in time and discuss individually/in group? 56,04 30,51 12,15 1,30
4 |Does the teacher have good command over English language and communication skills? 64,72 30,78 2,72 1,78
5 |Does the teacher prepare, plan and deliver most of the topics up to your satisfaction? 59,09 32,01 7,52 1,38
6 |Does the teacher provide notes, PPT, handouts, references in soft/print form? 55,48 27,59 12,78 4,15
7 |Does the Teacher report for lecture in time as per time-table? 75,06 21,07 2,78 1,09
8 |Does the teacher respond positively and answers any difficulty raised by students during 55,87 32,92 9,71 1,50

the lecture/next lecture?
9 |Does the teacher use any innovative techniques other than chalk and talk and/or PPT? 54,99 30,09 10,26 4,66
10 |Does your teacher encourage and allow technical discussions during working hours other 56,24 31,20 10,20 2,36
than lecture time?
11 |How is the overall appearance and personality of the teacher? 59,93 31,28 6,89 1,90
12 |In general how much syllabus has been covered by the teacher so far? 66,99 21,24 6,47 5,30
13 |Is the teacher sincere and enthusiastic in lecture delivery? 59,69 31,35 7,52 1,44
14 |ls your teacher easily approachable during college working hours? 58,13 28,75 10,28 2,84
15 |Total (Avg) 59,99 29,40 8,24 2,38
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Feedback Abstract Report

2020-2021 Odd Sem UG Second

SrNo Questions Excellent(%) | Good(%) | Fair(%) | Poor(%0)
1 |Do you feel your teacher has acquired necessary knowledge of the subject? 69,72 22,74 4,89 2,65
2 |Do you understand when the teacher explains a particular important core concept? 65,89 26,55 5,50 2,06
3 | Does the teacher evaluate test papers in time and discuss individually/in group? 64,80 22,02 10,21 2,97
4 |Does the teacher have good command over English language and communication skills? 64,77 27,77 5,23 2,23
5 |Does the teacher prepare, plan and deliver most of the topics up to your satisfaction? 68,43 24,95 4,73 1,89
6 |Does the teacher provide notes, PPT, handouts, references in soft/print form? 68,33 20,57 7,37 3,73
7 |Does the Teacher report for lecture in time as per time-table? 77,77 16,38 4,34 1,51
8 |Does the teacher respond positively and answers any difficulty raised by students during 69,80 21,46 6,69 2,05

the lecture/next lecture?
9 |Does the teacher use any innovative techniques other than chalk and talk and/or PPT? 62,83 24,86 7,83 4,48
10 |Does your teacher encourage and allow technical discussions during working hours other 65,26 24,12 7,51 3,11
than lecture time?
11 |How is the overall appearance and personality of the teacher? 67,71 25,29 4,46 2,54
12 |In general how much syllabus has been covered by the teacher so far? 72,74 16,56 5,30 5,40
13 |Is the teacher sincere and enthusiastic in lecture delivery? 67,30 24,77 6,18 1,75
14 |ls your teacher easily approachable during college working hours? 65,41 24,73 7,81 2,05
15 |Total (Avg) 67,91 23,06 6,29 2,74
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